Kent Greenwich
Riverside Bench
1 KENT STAINLESS: STREET FURNITURE
KENT GREENWICH RIVERSIDE BENCH KGRB-2000
The Kent Greenwich Riverside Bench was designed for Greenwich
Peninsula in London. This model is available in 304L and 316L
Stainless Steel with Iroko Timber as standard with 3 coats of Dan-
ish Oil.
Our Greenwich Riverside Bench is manufactured in 2000mm long
Sections, as standard. The frame is powder coated however multi-
ple finishes are available. The bench is standard 450mm above
ground level with a buried flange, however, visible flanges are
available.
The overall dimensions can be adjusted to requirement with multi-
ple shapes and layouts possible.
Features:
 304L or 316L Stainless Steel
 Modular design
 Buried flange as standard
 Custom layouts and shapes
available
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
2 KENT STAINLESS: STREET FURNITURE
KENT GREENWICH RIVERSIDE BENCH KGRB-2000
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Product Code Length Width Height
KGRB2000 2000mm 560mm 450mm
KGRB4000 4000mm 560mm 450mm
KGRB6000 6000mm 560mm 450mm
KGRB8000 8000mm 560mm 450mm
3 KENT STAINLESS: STREET FURNITURE
KENT GREENWICH RIVERSIDE BENCH KGRB-2000
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Customise your size, or go
with our standard  size
(See size chart on page 2
for dimensions)
Choose your steel:
Grade 304L Stainless steel
Grade 316L Stainless steel
(See page 5 for more
detail)
Specify:
Kent Greenwich Riverside Bench; KGRB2000, 2000mm x 560mm x 450m; Buried
304L Stainless Steel; Powder Coated Frame Anthracite Grey RAL7016; Treated.
Choose your finish for
your frame, see page 4
for more details.
Specify
Choose between
Treated &
untreated for
your wooden lats
Choose your flange:
Buried
Visible
The Greenwich Circular Bench can be manufactured from :
 Grade 316L Stainless Steel
 Grade 304L Stainless Steel
Finishes Available
 Electropolished
 Passivated
 Satin Finished 320 Grit Polished
 Bright Satin Finish
 Bright Peened Finish
 Shot Peened
 Powdercoated
 Metallic Black Finish
 Corten Steel Finish
 Imitation Corten
4 KENT STAINLESS: STREET FURNITURE
KENT GREENWICH RIVERSIDE BENCH KGRB-2000
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Kent Stainless Ltd
Ardcavan, Wexford, Ireland
TEL NO:  +353 53 9143216
UK FREEPHONE: 0800 376 8377
FAX:   +353 53 9141802
WEB:   www.kentstainless.com
EMAIL:  info@kentstainless.com